
 
Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services 

Bureau of Community Food and Nutrition Assistance 
P.O. Box 570 

Jefferson City, MO  65102 
September 2024 

Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services 
Summer Food Service Program 

 District Nutritionists 
 

 
  

Clark 
 

Scotland 
 

Knox 
 
 
 

 

Lewis 

Marion 
 

Montgomery 
  

Gasconade 

Schuyler 
 

Putnam    

Adair 
 

Sullivan 
 

Linn Macon 
 
 Shelby 

Ralls 
 

  

 

Monroe 
Chariton 

 
Randolph 

 

Worth 
 

Gentry 
 
 
 
 
 DeKalb 

 

Clinton 

Nodaway 
 

Atchison 
  

Holt 
 

Andrew 

Buchanan 
 
 

Platte 
 
 Clay Ray 

 
Pike    

 
 Audrain 

 

Lincoln 
 

St. Louis County 
 

 
 
 St. Louis City 

        
        

Jefferson 
 

Ste. 
Geneviev

e 
 
 

St. Francois 

Perry 
 

Jackson 
 
 

Lafayette 
 

Saline 
 
 

Howard 
 

Pettis 
 

Cole 
 
 

Osage 

Callaway 
 
 

Boone 
 
 
 

Cooper 
 

Moniteau 

Morgan 
 

Miller 
 

Maries 

Phelps 
 
 

Crawford 
 

 
 

Washington 
 
 

Pulask
i 
 

Cass 

Johnson 
3/3 

 
 

Bates 
 
 
 

Henry 
2/2 

 Bento
n 

 

Vernon 
 
 

St. Clair 
 

NUTRITIONIST 
SUPERVISORS: 

Sara West 
(C, NW, SW)  

(573-751-6254) 
Sara.West@health.mo.gov 

 
Emily McFarland 

(E, SE)  
(573-508-3189)  

Emily.McFarland@health.mo
.gov 
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NUTRITIONISTS FOR THE 
CENTRAL (C) DISTRICT 

Rebecca Burton (573-508-3243) 
Rebecca.Burton@health.mo.gov 

 
 & Emily Campbell (573-508-3189) 
Emily.Campbell@health.mo.gov 

 
 

NUTRITIONISTS FOR THE 
EASTERN (E) DISTRICT 

Cynthia Murphy (573-508-3223) 
Cynthia.Murphy@health.mo.gov 

 
Dawn Gorden (573-508-8891)  

Dawn.Gorden@health.mo.gov 
 

Thomasine Slater (573-469-8059) 
Thomasine.Slater@health.mo.go

 
 
 
 

 
 

NUTRITIONIST FOR THE 
SOUTHEASTERN (SE) DISTRICT 
Caroline Williams (573-508-3234)  

Caroline.Williams@health.mo.gov  
 
 
 

NUTRITIONISTS FOR THE 
SOUTHWESTERN (SW) DISTRICT 

Susan Barr (417-895-6943) 
Susan.Barr@health.mo.gov 

 
Laura Bykowski (573-508-3194) 

Laura.Bykowski@health.mo.gov 
 

 
 

NUTRITIONIST  
FOR THE 

NORTHWESTERN (NW) 
DISTRICT 

Dana Troxel  
(573-508-3193)  

Dana.Troxel@health.mo.
gov 
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